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Only use a pencil to write the numbers on the blank 

lines.  You do not need any scrap paper!  Solve it in 

your head.  If you forget a number, then start over.  

Cool, huh?

imagine 3 in your 
head

add 2

imagine 3 in your 
head

add 9

add 2

imagine 3 in your 
head

add 4

subtract 2

imagine 8 in your 
head

add 6

add 5

Write the number.

A

Write the number.

B C

Write the number.

D

Write the number.

E F

What is the sum?

A + B + C + D + E + F

Wow!  Great job!  That's the answer, but do you know how to SPELL the number?

n t - i

7 before 14 7 after 15 8 before 15

3 before 16 5 after 11 2 before 11

5 before 17 8 after 14 4 before 19

9 before 13 4 after 12 1 before 12
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2 +1

-2

+3

+1-3

-2

+3 +1 +1

+3

+2

10

-2

-2

-2 -3

+1

+3

-1

-1

-3

+1 +2 3

7
2+

8
6+

9
1+

4
7+

9
4+

4
3+

6
5+

9
7+

1
7+
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Holly has five red jellybeans. She has three 
green jellybeans. She has four yellow 
jellybeans. She has two black jellybeans. How 
many jellybeans does she have in all?

Eric liked weird games. He made up 12 weird 
games. He played 8 of them with his friends. 
How many of the games were not played?

There were 10 pins on the sewing table. Max 
put 5 more pins on the table. How many pins 
are on the table now?

Jenna picked 9 apples. Emma picked 6 
apples. How many apples did they pick in all?

Write the missing numbers to complete the number line.

74 87

Use these numbers:  89, 82, 94, 79

What is the difference 
for 5 - 2?

0 7 3 5

What is the sum of 9 
and 4?

3 13 94

8 tens and 6 ones

6 86 68

SAY Y N M I S A Y S W S U Y H J A Y S L C Q A S

NEXT K T G N H X E N E X T S S X N E X T P E T I
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Pick up all of the robots from the game board. Start on the B circle.  Do not pick up your pencil.  
Draw a line going left, right, up, or down.  Every line must end on a robot or the E circle.  No 
stopping on an empty box.  Try to collect all the robots and finish your last line on the E circle. 
You can go through a robot more than once.

B

E

Didn't get them all?  That's ok.  This was hard.
I missed circle(s).
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Amy lives on a farm. 
A lot of animals live 
on the farm, too. 
There are four sheep 
and two pigs. How 
many total animals 
live on the farm?

4 + 2 =

There are
animals on the farm.

Peter is playing with 
clay. First, he made 
ten small balls of clay. 
Then he flattened ten 
of the balls. How 
many balls of clay 
does Peter have left?

10 - 10 =

He has
balls of clay.

A jar holds five red 
marbles and six blue 
marbles. How many 
marbles are in the jar?

5 + 6 =

There are
marbles in the jar.

Write the missing letter.

ring

unny

tart

s f b

The school is having a 
bake sale. Alex 
brought seven 
brownies. Rose 
brought three pies. 
How many baked 
goods did the two 
students bring in all?

They brought
baked goods.

eleven

10 11 15

What is the sum of
1 + 4 + 4?

6 9 15 5

word root spec can mean look spectacle, spectator

46
I am in the ones place.

What number am I?

I am in the tens place.

What number am I?

Count by 2s.

12 14
Write the missing sign.

11 1 = 10

cen

caan

can

cann

3 + 9

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of June 9
MathWorksheets.com

Jack took 5 shirts to the 
thrift shop. Then he took 
7 more shirts. How many 
shirts did he take in all?

Connor found 10 dimes 
and 3 nickels. How many 
coins did he find in all?

Jacob ate 7 jelly beans. 
Adam ate 4 jelly beans. 
How many jelly beans 
did they eat in all?

Circle the
greater number.

Circle how
you know.

Fill in the numbers.

32 44 tens ones
is greater than .

>

31 36 tens ones
is greater than .

>

73 92 tens ones
is greater than .

>

9 tens and 3 ones

3 9 93

5 is more than

6 4 5

10 - 3 = ______

7 9 1
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twenty 20

thirteen

nine

twenty

fifteen

two

10 ten

20

4

6

20

11

0 and 0 make .

10 + 3 = 

 and 2 make 12.

0 and  make 9.

10 +  = 14

 + 7 = 7

3 more than 9 is 

1 more than 11 is 

4 more than 10 is 

6 more than 4 is 

9 more than 17 is 

6 more than 3 is 

 more than 16 is 17

5 more than  is 10

 more than 2 is 6

8 more than  is 25

 more than 8 is 15

 more than 11 is 17

 is less than 17.

 is greater than 12.

There are  tens in 06.

There are  ones in 13.

 is 1 more than 31
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7 is 7 spots away from 0. 7 - = 0

7 is 3 spots away from 10. 7 + = 10

7 is closer to  0  or  10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

5 is spots away from 0. 5 - = 0

5 is spots away from 10. 5 + = 10

5 is closer to  0  or  10

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19 is spots away from 10. 19 - = 10

19 is spot away from 20. 19 + = 20

19 is closer to  10  or  20

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

3 is spots away from 0. 3 - = 0

3 is spots away from 10. 3 + = 10

3 is closer to  0  or  10
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 is 2 spots away from 0. 2 - = 0

2 is 8 spots away from 10. 2 + = 10

2 rounded to the nearest tens place is

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

4 is spots away from 0. 4 - = 0

4 is spots away from 10. 4 + = 10

4 rounded to the nearest tens place is

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

13 is spots away from 10. 13 - = 10

13 is spots away from 20. 13 + = 20

13 rounded to the nearest tens place is

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 is spot away from 0. 1 - = 0

1 is spots away from 10. 1 + = 10

1 rounded to the nearest tens place is

https://www.mathworksheets.com


Name:
Week of June 9
MathWorksheets.com

Round to the nearest ten.
20 to 24 rounds down to 20. 25 to 30 rounds up to 30.

20 20 27 30

26 25 21

29 22 28

Round to the nearest ten.
0 to 4 rounds down to 0. 5 to 10 rounds up to 10.

10 10 4 0

9 7 6

2 5 8

Round to the nearest ten.
80 to 84 rounds down to 80. 85 to 90 rounds up to 90.

86 90 80 87

90 89 81

83 88 82

Round to the nearest ten.
60 to 64 rounds down to 60. 65 to 70 rounds up to 70.

70 70 65 68

64 66 67

61 69 63
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A B C

D E F G

Distance from F to G

inch

Distance from D to E

inches

Distance from A to B

inches

Distance from E to F

inch
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Complete the pattern.

8 , 5 , 3 , 8 , 5 , 3 , , , , , ,

zero

0 8 17

four

4 16 15

8 is more than

7 8 9

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11 + = 12

Count by 5s.

15 25 tens ones

Number = 

9 - 7

3

4
567

8

9

10

11 12 1

2

: 00
7 + 5 =

8 + 9 =
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Write a good topic for the story.

Topic:

The rainbow arched across the sky. It was 

made of happy jewel colors. The rainbow 

did not end up in a pot of gold, though. It 

ended up in a box of crayons!

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

a. I started at . b. I counted forward spaces.

c. I stopped on . 4 + =

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

a. I started at . b. I counted forward spaces.

c. I stopped on . 2 + =

Write the words into the boxes.

dark hot would being when drop bring goes
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Cross off the letter or number that does NOT belong.

E, 8, 7, E, 8, 8, 7, E, 8, 7, E, 8, 7, E

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

16, 32, 48, 64, 80, 81, 96, 112, 128

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?
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Complete the pattern.

2 4 6 8 10 12 14

5 10 15 20 25 30 35

4 8 12 16 20 24 28

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

3 6 9 12 15 18 21

12 16 20 24 28 32 36

Circle the two numbers that make 6.

4 3 2 1 3 3 3 1 5

3 4 1 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 5 1

5 1 2 3 4 5 2 3 3 4 5 3

word root brev can mean short abbreviation, brevity
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